
 

 
 

is pleased to invite you to the 

Q3FY25 Results Conference Call 

of 

 

Havells India Limited 
Represented by 

 
\ 

Mr. Anil Rai Gupta, Chairman and Managing Director 

Mr. Rajesh Kumar Gupta, Whole Time Director & Group CFO 

Mr. Ameet Kumar Gupta, Whole Time Director 

Mr. Rajiv Goel, Executive Director 

on 
 

Friday, January 17, 2025 

at 11:15am to 12:00noon India Time 

Universal Access: 

+91 22 6280 1144 / +91 22 7115 8045 

Toll Free Numbers: 

Hong Kong  800964448 
Singapore  8001012045 
UK   08081011573 
USA   18667462133 

Diamond Pass registration link: 

Copy this Link in your browser: Link 
 

Call Co-ordinator: 

Mr. Jaideep Goswami, Head of Equities: Email: Jaideep.goswami@icicisecurities.com 

Mr. Aniruddha Joshi: Phone +91 22 6807 7249, e-mail: aniruddha.joshi@icicisecurities.com 

Mr. Nilesh Patil: Phone +91 22 6807 7254, e-mail:  nilesh.patil@icicisecurities.com 

For any clarification, please contact: 

Mr. Rushad Kapadia: Phone: +91 22 6807 7334, e-mail: rushad.kapadia@icicisecurities.com 

Ms. Minali Ginwala: Phone: +91 22 6807 7454, e-mail: minali.ginwala@icicisecurities.com 

Ms. Seema Sehgal: Phone: +91 11 4221 8511, e-mail: seema.sehgal@icicisecurities.com  
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